
NPA Girls’ Tennis  - High School
All matches are played at the other school's site: 

Sept. 18, Mon: NPA @ Arcata 

Sept. 19, Tues: NPA @ Eureka 

Sept. 30, Sat:  Fortuna @ NPA

Oct. 2-3,  Redding Pro Tournament and Clinic @ Sun Oaks
 (detailed information to follow)

Oct. 3, Tues:  NPA @ Del Norte

Oct. 5, Thurs: Saint Bernard’s @ NPA

Oct. 17, Tues: Arcata @ NPA

Oct. 21, Sat: HDN Singles Tournament

Oct. 24, Tues: Eureka @ NPA

Oct. 27, Fri: HDN Doubles Tournament

Nov. 7, Tues: NCS Team Championships 
(in the Bay Area, if we qualify)

Nov. 13-14, Mon-Tues: NCS Singles and Doubles 
Championships (in the Bay Area, if we qualify)


